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REFEREE AND ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Referees and Members 1934-1947

Name

Joseph K.O’Connor S.C

John McCoy
Humphrey Murphy
Edward Fahy

L.M. Fitzgerald*

Name

Thomas O'Donnell*

John McCoy
Seamus Robinson
Edward Fahy

J.J. Jordan*

Name

Thomas O'Donnell
John McCoy?
Seamus Robinson’
John J. Moran

A. McEvoyKelly*
William Cashman’®

Name

Diarmaid Fawsitt

John McCoy (part-time)

Seamus Robinson
John Moran
J.J. Jordan*

Service
From

17/12/1934
17/12/1934
17/12/1934
17/12/1934
17/12/1934

Service
From

02/01/1935
17/12/1934
04/12/1935
17/12/1934
16/09/1935

Service
From

08/09/1938
17/12/1934
04/12/1935
08/07/1940
08/07/1940
28/06/1943

Service
From

06/07/1943
15/04/1943
15/04/1943
08/07/1940
19/07/1943

Note: The Committee resumed full-time sittings as from 15/11/1944.

Service
To

6/09/1938

14/04/1943
14/04/1943
06/07/1940
15/09/1935

Service
To

31/12/1935
14/04/1943
14/04/1943
06/07/1940
06/06/1940

Service
To

11/06/1943
14/04/1943
14/04/1943
13/11/1944
18/07/1943
06/07/1943

Service
To

31/07/1944
14/11/1944
14/11/1944
13/11/1944
13/11/1944



1944 - 1947

Referee/ Name Service Service
Member From To

Referee Tadgh MacFirbhisigh 25/08/1944 05/12/1949
Member John McCoy 15/11/1944 31/07/1947
Member Seamus Robinson 15/11/1944 31/07/1947
Member Michael Cremen* 14/11/1944 05/04/1947
Member Patrick Gill* 14/11/1944 31/07/1947
Member Frank Egan® 28/02/1945 06/03/1945
Member Hugh L. Brady 06/04/1947 31/07/1947

! Thomas O'Donnell acted as Referee in the absence of Judge O'Connor.

2services of John McCoy and Seamus Robinson retained in a part-time capacity w.e.f. 15/04/1943.
*William Cashman replaced John J.Moran.

* Michael Cremen replaced John McCoy from 28/02/1945 to 06/03/1945.
>Frank Egan replaced Michael Cremen from 28/02/1945 to 06/03/1945.

Note: Referee and Advisory Committee concluded investigations on 31 July 1947, Judge
MacFirbhisigh being stood down as Referee on 5 December 1949.

* Department of Finance appointee



