REFEREE AND ADVISORY COMMITTEE Referees and Members 1934-1947

Referee/	Name	Service	Service
Member	L L WOLG	From	To
Referee	Joseph K.O'Connor S.C	17/12/1934	6/09/1938
Member	John McCoy	17/12/1934	14/04/1943
Member	Humphrey Murphy	17/12/1934	14/04/1943
Member	Edward Fahy	17/12/1934	06/07/1940
Member	L.M. Fitzgerald*	17/12/1934	15/09/1935
1935-1938			
Referee/	Name	Service	Service
Member		From	To
Referee	Thomas O'Donnell ¹	02/01/1935	31/12/1935
Member	John McCoy	17/12/1934	14/04/1943
Member	Seámus Robinson	04/12/1935	14/04/1943
Member	Edward Fahy	17/12/1934	06/07/1940
Member	J.J. Jordan*	16/09/1935	06/06/1940
Referee/ Member	Name	Service From	Service To
Referee	Thomas O'Donnell	08/09/1938	11/06/1943
Member	John McCoy ²	17/12/1934	14/04/1943
Member	Seámus Robinson ²	04/12/1935	14/04/1943
Member	John J. Moran	08/07/1940	13/11/1944
	WATER CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T	08/07/1940	18/07/1943
Member	A. IVICEVOVKEIIV"		
	A. McEvoyKelly* William Cashman ³	Tributation and the same of th	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Member	William Cashman ³	28/06/1943	06/07/1943
Member Member 1943 - 1944	**CATCA A THE RANGE WAY	Tributation and the same of th	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Member 1943 - 1944	**CATCA A THE RANGE WAY	Tributation and the same of th	06/07/1943
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/	**CATCA A THE RANGE WAY	28/06/1943 Service	06/07/1943 Service
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member	William Cashman ³ Name	28/06/1943 Service From	06/07/1943 Service To
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member Referee	William Cashman ³ Name Diarmaid Fawsitt	28/06/1943 Service From 06/07/1943	06/07/1943 Service To 31/07/1944
1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member Referee Member	Name Diarmaid Fawsitt John McCoy (part-time)	Service From 06/07/1943 15/04/1943	Service To 31/07/1944 14/11/1944
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member Referee Member Member	Name Diarmaid Fawsitt John McCoy (part-time) Seámus Robinson	Service From 06/07/1943 15/04/1943	Service To 31/07/1944 14/11/1944
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member Referee	Name Diarmaid Fawsitt John McCoy (part-time)	Service From 06/07/1943 15/04/1943	Service To 31/07/19 14/11/19
Member 1943 - 1944 Referee/ Member Referee Member Member	Name Diarmaid Fawsitt John McCoy (part-time) Seámus Robinson	Service From 06/07/1943 15/04/1943	Service To 31/07/194 14/11/194

 $\textbf{Note:} \ \text{The Committee resumed full-time sittings as from 15/11/1944}.$

1944 - 1947					
Referee/ Member	Name	Service From	Service To		
Referee	Tadgh MacFirbhisigh	25/08/1944	05/12/1949		
Member	John McCoy	15/11/1944	31/07/1947		
Member	Seámus Robinson	15/11/1944	31/07/1947		
Member	Michael Cremen ⁴	14/11/1944	05/04/1947		
Member	Patrick Gill*	14/11/1944	31/07/1947		
Member	Frank Egan ⁵	28/02/1945	06/03/1945		
Member	Hugh L. Brady	06/04/1947	31/07/1947		

Note: Referee and Advisory Committee concluded investigations on 31 July 1947, Judge MacFirbhisigh being stood down as Referee on 5 December 1949.

* Department of Finance appointee



¹ Thomas O'Donnell acted as Referee in the absence of Judge O'Connor.

² Services of John McCoy and Seamus Robinson retained in a part-time capacity w.e.f. 15/04/1943.

³ William Cashman replaced John J.Moran.

⁴ Michael Cremen replaced John McCoy from 28/02/1945 to 06/03/1945.

⁵ Frank Egan replaced Michael Cremen from 28/02/1945 to 06/03/1945.